
Contact Title Task Email
Tressie Howell PTF President Parent Teacher Fellowship ptf@bayshorechristian.org
Carrie Odom Masters Center Director Masters Center codom@bayshorechrisitan.org

Adriel Brown Grammar School Principal
Grammar School: student and faculty oversight, curriculum, 
handbook, events, accommodations, classrooms, uniforms, 
carline

abrown@bayshorechristian.org

Ty Hensley Upper School Principal
Upper School: student and faculty oversight, curriculum, 
handbook, events, accommodations, classrooms, uniforms, 
carline

thensley@bayshorechristian.org

Jeff Hauge Athletic Director Athletic sports, events, coaches jhauge@bayshorechristian.org
Chip Crooms Booster Club President Booster Club boosterclub@bayshorechristian.org
Paige Walsh Director of Admissions Reenrollment, tuition set-up, admissions, open house pwalsh@bayshorechristian.org

Tim Dernlan Head of School Full school oversight, administration oversight, financial 
oversight tdernlan@bayshorechristian.org

Sarah Colbert Accounting Manager School purchases, reimbursments, Scrip, incidental billing scolbert@bayshorechristian.org
Pam McKee Director of Operations Facility oversight, security, safety procedures, pmckee@bayshorechristian.org

Meredith Toflinski Director of Advancement
Capital campaign, BCS Foundation, Bayshore Benefit, All 
fundraising, New property, Potential donors, Donations, 
Publications

mtoflinski@bayshorechristian.org

Meghan Wilkinson Academic Guidance Counselor US academic guidance (transcripts, recommendation letters, 
service hours), report cards, student schedules mwilkinson@bayshorechristian.org

Lisa McDonald Receptionist Questions, appointments, attendance, visitors lmcdonald@bayshorechristian.org

Emily Allen-Beech Marketing Coordinator Social media, advertising, website, swag, outside 
sponsorships eabeech@bayshorechristian.org

Cindy Messinger Purchashing Agent & Lunch Coordinator Lunch ordering, lunch distribution, facility reservations cmessinger@bayshorechristian.org


